
2024 Summer Programs
Enrichment
Writer’s Workshop for K-12 EL Students

● Contact your student’s EL Teacher Specialist for more details
● Comuníquese con la maestra especialista en EL de niño para obtener más detalles.

West-Mec Career Exploration Camp
● Contact cte@dvusd.org

Community Education PreK-8 ‘Sun’sational Summer Camps
● Register at Registration Information / PreK-8 Summer Camps
● Contact Beth Harvill - Beth.Harvill@dvusd.org camp locations at Arrowhead & Stetson Hills (K-8)

Teri Thorley - Teri.Thorley@dvusd.org camp locations at Canyon Springs & Sierra Verde (K-8)

Traci Piccoli - Traci.Piccoli@dvusd.org camp locations at Park Meadows (Preschool & K-8)

Community Education Summer Rocks! Camps and Enrichment Opportunities
● Register at Registration Information / Summer Rocks Camps
● Contact Community.education@dvusd.org or (623) 376-3923

EXPLORE and INVESTIGATIONS Gifted Summer Camp
● Contact Summer Camp Administrator: Leah Moran leah.moran@dvusd.org

Taipei Culture Camp
● Contact Culture Camp Administrator: Leah Moran leah.moran@dvusd.org

Intervention
JumpStart Intervention Programs

● Contact your school for further details

Student Support Services Extended School Year
● ContactMs. AmyWelch amy.welch@dvusd.org or 623-445-3901

Southwest Behavioral Services Summer Options, A Skills and Strategies Summer Program
● Contact Sarah Guertin @ sarahg@sbhservices.org or 480-589-3571
● Contact Julienne Roa@ juliennero@sbhservices.org or 480-258-3286

Get Ahead, Credit & Grade Recovery
Aspire Middle School Summer School

● Register at Registration Information / Middle School Summer School or contact 623-445-4992.

Aspire High School Online Summer School
● Register at Registration Information / High School Summer School or contact 623-445-4992.

DVUSD Pathways
● Register at Registration Information / Pathways Summer School or contact 623-445-5780

High School Extended Year
● Contact your high school front desk for further details
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